a:

b8 - PAUAYEL Yy V% = BELEHETE FTEARELR

Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport

2025.8.22~ L E D H]

Weekdays
KED ¢ (i8N R143%8 ] 13, FEBFLARICEHOH SN RELUNCHEETIHRBFARELY ETOTIERESHL I, Localbus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
IE-7AVAVELY D FhBh (BFE BFELLE) AEHEE
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
Iita el Ty ;¢ﬁ7:’_u e L=v#*—
B . xEFA |
HE - Yy | enbvih | Lo—HE | U—bykr s Feswy e HEH %A 1Bi%
L] . M FeAFL | BB Y kBzsRY | b e b eeq 59 H— G a0 BRFLEL | YT (:EE'%:J EEEY SN R (FREAR
(Chatan | no. B ETERES KN s v—r | v-r | BYY—F W 2T grva | navys O AD i B os_zr) EwE | EER
Routes & Operators Fare , N 1ZBoWIE hhA (In front of . | (Prefectural| (In front of ) . . )
Departure (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre (Laguna K Moon (San-A i (Kokusai ) i . | (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
(Adult): . . . (Chatan (Okinawa Tomarin Office | Asahibashi i R
Time Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton Gateway - Sto Garden Prince Ocean PARCO (Tomari Street North Exit) | Station) (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Slots) Chatan - Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa v P Hotel) Ginowan CITY) .. | Entrance) Bridge
Airport No.1) Hotel Takahashi) i
Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan i Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View )
Resort) X Residence)
Ginowan)
9FE | 1 AR ERYLIPAR (AZUT) ¥1,000 | 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 1022 10:24
9AM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
lomsa |, AU @k IWLE - LBRHR ¥1,000 - - - - 10:00 - 10:15 - - 10:35 - - - 10:40 | 10:55 -
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
3 AR 143G K ¥900 - - - - 10:25 x| - - - - 11:06 - 11:14 - 11:18 | 11:28  11:35
Local bus 143
uma | g AR ZBYLSVAR (ATYT) ¥1000  10:40  10:42  10:44  10:46 10:56 11:16  11:25  11:28 - - - - 11:52 - 1222 12:24
11AM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
5 AR 143RE K ¥900 - - - - 11:05 x| - - - - 11:46 - 11:54 - 11:59 | 12:09 12116
Local bus 143
g FHB/ARLATAE O ¥900 = = - - 11:45 - - - 1214  12:25 - 12:32 - 12:37 | 1247 12:54
Local bus 143
128e | g FRAR EAETSr bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13KA | g AR 143REE K ¥900 - - - - 13:15 3 - - - - 13:59 - 14:07 - 14:12 14:22 14:32
1PM Local bus 143
9 HU—BX BEWEE - LBHER ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - 13:45 - - 14:05 - - - 14:10 14:25 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
10 ®RAR EHBETS x bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - - - - - 14:15 - - - 14:30 -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1ABE | g AR 143REE X ¥900 - - - - 14:55 x| - - - 15:26  15:39 - 15:47 - 15:51 | 16:01  16:10
2PM Local bus 143
RE | gy BRI JLRETS ¥ /SR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 15:30 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:30 -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13 AR EBYLSYAR (ATYT) ¥1,000 | 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 - - - - 16:42 - 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
14 HEE/SR O 143FHE K ¥900 = = = = 15:50 = = = 16:23 16:40 = 16:50 = 16:55 17:06 17:15
Local bus 143
1688 | 5 AR 143FEE X ¥900 - - - - 16:25 - - - - 17:11 - 17:20 - 17:25 17:35 17:42
4PM Local bus 143
16 BV -t MEWLE - LBHR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
1E | g7 RR/ARALRETS ¢ LS (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1R | g BRR/SR JLRETS ¥ /SR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
20WE | 19 WE/NR LHETY v PSR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 20:15 - - - - - 21:00 - - - - -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRGEBRZBRAFICE VENDAIREEDNHY £9, TREOBICBBRICRBZHE > TEEZHERUT I,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

A%
HR/SR gz EAE Y~k CIRAC]
{BAEFTS v SR TEHYLIVNZR BWMES - LBBE
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Okinawa Bus Ltd. . Karry Kanko Ltd. = ¢

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) Airport Limousine Bus (Area A) Naha Airport - Chatan Route

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/




iﬂg ke - PAVAYELYyH = BHEEAEITE FTENNXBAR Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport 2025.8.22~
Saturdays
KED 2 BN R143%H] 13, AFZURICTEHODHZNRELUMCHLEETIRBARLEY ETOTITEEL SV, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
B -FAVAVELY D FhEhi (BFHE. BELE)
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
ita ol 2Ty 51‘357:'} < L—vF—
mEE . . RFT IV
e o FYxv | BENbVR | LO—HB | U—byk NS v v HF YA TBH%
R - BE | e sy | exsey | bk e SyrA— L BETARL yyz—s Gﬂgﬁ? B o emm | PPOR
(Chatan | no. B ETERES KN s v-r v—b AUY—t | s—kvzq | Femra O gFva | wavys  OE Am T Bos-zrn) Ene | EBR
Routes & Operators Fare . . bA (In front of . |(Prefectural | (In front of ) ) ) )
Departure (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre 1Bo Y (Laguna . Moon (San-A i (Kokusai } i . | (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
(Adult): . . . (Okinawa Tomarin Office Asahibashi X K
Time Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton |(Chatan Gateway| Garden ) Ocean PARCO ) Street 3 . (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Chatan - . 3 Prince ) (Tomari North Exit) | Station) .
Slots) Okinawa Chatan |Chatan Spa| Okinawa - Stop No.1) Hotel) Ginowan CITY) .| Entrance) Bridge
Airport Hotel Takahashi) i
Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan . Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View )
Resort) i Residence)
Ginowan)
E | 4 ik A E%UAVV&X(AIUT) ¥1,000 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 10:22 10:24
9AM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Li 1e Bus (Area A)
o BN 143FME K ¥900 - - - - 9:20 - - - - 9:58 - 10:05 - 10:10 10:19 10:27
Local bus 143
Wwa | g\ h Y-t MERE - LR ¥1,000 - - - - 10:00 - 10:15 - - 10:35 - - - 10:40 | 1055 -
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
4 |FRERNZR O LA3RE K ¥900 - - - - 10:50 3 - - - 11:20 11:34 - 11:41 - 11:45 | 11:54  12:02
Local bus 143
5 AR BEULIYAZ (ATUT) ¥1,000  10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 - - - - 11:52 - 12:22 12:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Li 1e Bus (Area A)
12®a | g ®RAR ARBETS bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = - - - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
7 |FRERAROLA3RE K ¥900 - - - - 12:20 3 - - - 12:50 13:03 - 13:10 - 13:14 13:23 13:31
Local bus 143
138& | g dE/SR LA3FEE ¥900 - - - - 13:15 x| - - - - 13:58 - 14:05 - 1410 | 1419 14:27
1Pm Local bus 143
9 MU—Ek PEHEEE - LAHR ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - 13:45 - - 14:05 - - - 14:10 14:25 -
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Li ine Bus (Area A)
10 BRASR ALBBEITS v Fa/SR (TKO5) ¥1,000 = - - - 13:30 - - - - - 14:15 - - - 14:30 -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1EE | g /SR 143/ ¥900 - - - - 1450 x| - - - - 15:36 - 15:44 - 15:49  15:58  16:06
2PM Local bus 143
1FE |1 ®RAR ARBETS ¥ FsR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = - - - 15:30 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:30 -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13 FHRAR ZBYLIVAR (ATVT) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 - - - - 16:42 - 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Li 1e Bus (Area A)
1684 | 1, Wl/SR LA3FREE X ¥900 - - - - 16:30 x| - - - - 17:17 - 17:25 - 17:30 | 17:39 1747
4PM Local bus 143
15| H V- MEBEE - LAHR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
1B | g BRAZ ALAETS v bASR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = - - - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
19\ | g7 RRARJBETS ¥ bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
2018 | g WR/AR LBETY ¥ PSR (TKOS) ¥1,000 — — — — 20:15 — — — — — 21:00 — — — — -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRFEBEZBRAFICEVENSAIRENELHY T, CREORICIFKRAICRBER >TERZERUT I,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

BHRERNR

EBETY ¥ bANR
Tokyo Bus Ltd.
Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

BN R

EBYVLIINZR

Okinawa Bus Ltd.

Airport Limousine Bus (AreaA)

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/

]
hY—8K CIRtAC]
BEEE - LAKR
Karry Kanko Ltd. ']

Naha Airport - Chatan Route




E *R kA - 7AUAYELyOH = PHEEEAFEITE TE/NRMFZIEK  Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport 2025.8.22~ é E

Sundays
Hgﬁgays MED : (i8N R143%485] 13, REZARICEHOH B ASRELUMCHEETIRIEARELEY EFTOTITEEL LI, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.

& -7AYVAVELY D Fhihie (EFE. BEAL) BEHEE
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
ita s 27Ny ik L—>*—
- ZEE | S N ZFEFN |
HE - Yy | enbvih | Lo—HE | U—bykr s Feswy e HEH %A 1Bi%
W . BE b okra | mKeY  RBRS&Y | b weboeq | 7700~ Ly EETaaL gyzos SO CE mmRY L BEAR
(Chatan | no. B ETERES KN s v—r | v-r | BYY—F W 2T grva | navys O AD i B aozrn) ERR | EBE
Routes & Operators Fare , N 1ZBoWIE hhA (In front of . | (Prefectural| (In front of ) . . )
Departure (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre (Laguna K Moon (San-A i (Kokusai ) i . | (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
(Adult): . . . (Chatan (Okinawa Tomarin Office | Asahibashi i R
Time Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton Gateway - Sto Garden Prince Ocean PARCO (Tomari Street North Exit) | Station) (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Slots) Chatan - Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa v P Hotel) Ginowan CITY) .. | Entrance) Bridge
Airport No.1) Hotel Takahashi) i
Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan i Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View )
Resort) X Residence)
Ginowan)
8RE | 1 hB/SR 13RO ¥900 - - - - 8:40 3 - - - - 9:18 - 9:23 - 9:28 9:34 9:45
8AM Local bus 143
2 | BYLIYNR (ATVT) ¥1,000 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 10:22 10:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
ke 3 /SR 143Fd#E ¢ ¥900 - - - - 9:35 % - - - 10:06 10:22 - 10:27 - 10:32 10:38 10:49
9AM Local bus 143
1088 | g Y —Bk IEE - AR ¥1,000 = - - - 10:00 - 10:15 - - 10:35 - - - 10:40 10:55 -
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
5 /SR 143FdE K ¥900 - - - - 10:50 3¢ - - - 11:19 11:35 - 11:40 - 11:45 11:51 12:02
Local bus 143
6 5‘1’%5/\'2 ZEY ‘L_\V‘/'_\'Z (/_\1 U7) ¥1,000 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 = = = = 11:52 = 12:22 12:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
12®a | g BRER/SRJLRETS v LS (TKOB) ¥1,000 - - - - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
g FHB/SR 1A3%dE O ¥900 - - - - 12:25 3 - - - - 13:04 - 13:09 - 13:14 13:20 13:31
Local bus 143
BRE | g \hYU @k IMEEE - LAHER ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - 13:45 - - 14:05 - - - 14:10 14:25 -
1Pm Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
10 BRAZ HEB/BETS x bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - - - - - 14:15 - - - 14:30 -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
11 BN R O 143F%dHE ¢ ¥900 - - - - 13:55 3% - - - - 14:34 - 14:41 - 14:47 14:54 15:05
Local bus 143
1BsE |qp AR 143FEE K ¥900 - - - - 14:50 3 - - - - 15:31 - 15:37 - 15:43 15:49 16:00
2PM Local bus 143
1RE | g3 BRI JLRETS v LS (TKOB) ¥1,000 - - - - 15:30 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:30 -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
14 5‘1’&"‘} =&Y L_\’/"//_\'2 (/_\1 U7) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 = = = = 16:42 = 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
6Ba |95 A Y-8t WEEE - ALBBR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
4PM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
1EE | g BR/SR ERBETSr bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = = - - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
17 HEB/SR O 143Fd#E ¢ ¥900 - - - - 17:10 - - - - 18:02 - 18:09 - 18:15 18:21 18:32
Local bus 143
1988 | g RS2 JLAETS ¥ FIL/SR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = = - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
2088 | 19 WRANR LB/ETY v PSR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - — 20:15 - - - - - 21:00 - - - - -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRBEBRZBRAFICE VENZTRESHY £, CREOKICIIFBRICRIBEZFT > TEZERUT I,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

R/ B/ R Cp7 A0 AU -8k O
BET> v PSR WEY LYY AR BB - LAERR
Tokyo Bus Ltd. T Okinawa Bus Ltd. [m] g5 i Karry Kanko Ltd. [=] 4
Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) Airport Limousine Bus (Area A) Naha Airport - Chatan Route

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/




